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Adult Mental Health First Aid (MHFA) Instructors 

Purdue Extension’s instructors teach Adult Mental Health First Aid courses in person or virtually. 
Please reach out to any of our instructors with questions regarding program options. 

ADULT MHFA TEAM 

County Instructor Email 

Campus Stephanie Woodcox swoodcox@purdue.edu  

Campus Tessa Garrow tgarrow@purdue.edu 

Clay Olivia Morgan onmorgan@purdue.edu 

Dearborn Marcia Parcell mparcell@purdue.edu 

DeKalb Angela Sorg asorg18@purdue.edu 

Hancock Mandy Gray gray89@purdue.edu 

Henry Kelsey Meyers meyers27@purdue.edu 

Kosciusko Kelly Heckaman kheckaman@purdue.edu 

Knox Tonya Short short43@purdue.edu 

Vanderburgh Meagan Salomon brotherm@purdue.edu 

 

Purdue is an equal access/equal opportunity institution. 
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